Code

300

301

302
303
304
305
306

307
308

CATALOGUE DE NOS AMIS

RIZ
Nom 309
1
G-DRAGON Riz Parfumé 310
Thailande 25 KG 311
312

G-DRAGON Riz Brisé Parfumé
Thailande 25 KG

AMOY Riz Parfumé

Golden Butterfly Riz Parfumé
Riz Parfumé Japonais (Green)
Riz Parfumé Tokyoite

OISEAUX CELESTES Riz Impérial
Extra Parfumé

Galettes de Riz en Triangles

Galettes de Riz Rondes 18 CM

100°.R1Z LONG PARFLMIE
GAO 1 1OM THUONG
POIDS NET 50 LBS (22

PRODUIT DE THARANDE

Galettes de Riz Rondes 22 CM
Galette de Riz Rondes 32 CM
Beignets de Crevette

GREEN DRAGON Riz Gluant 2

313
314
315

316
317

318

319
320

Riz Américain

Riz Japonais (rouge)

COCK Farine de Riz Gluant
400G

Riz Parfumé Jasmin

GREEN DRAGON Riz Gluant 25
KG
OISEAUX  CELESTES Riz
Gluant

Galettes de Riz 28 CM
BLUE BUTTERFLY Riz Brisé

Parfumé



321
322

323

324

325

326

328
329

RED BUTTERFLY Riz Parfumé
GREEN DRAGON Riz Gluant 5
KG

RED ROSE Galettes de Riz
31CM

PERROQUET Galettes de Riz
31CM

RED ROSE Galettes de Riz en
Triangles

LION BRAND Galettes de Riz
25CM

PHENIX Riz Parfumé

Parfumé

G-DRAGON Riz
Thailande 5 KG

330

331

332

333

334

335

336

337

G-DRAGON Riz Brisé Parfumé
Thailande 5 KG

Riz Noir

GOELAND Riz Brisé Parfumé
LION BRAND Galettes de Riz en
Triangles 25 CM

PERROGUET Galettes de Riz
en Triangles

PERROGUET Galettes de Riz
18 CM

BUTTERFLY Riz Gluant
Thailande

COCK Farine de Riz Blanc



